STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Plate Rack (50x50)

RACK CONVEYOR TYPE DISHWASHERS

RACK CONVEYOR RC 150

This compact multi-speed Conveyor can wash upto

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions (mm)

Flat Rack (50x50)

With Drying Tunnel (w x d x h)

Rack Size

Entry Height & Width

General Construction

Productivity (Rack/hr)

Water Consumption (L/hr)

Electrical power supply ( V/Hz/Ph)

Maximum Power absorption

With 50°C water feed (kW)

With 15*C water feed (kW)

With 15°C water feed (kW) and

heat recovery system

Detergent dispenser

Rinse aid dispenser

Drying module-fan power

Drying module-fan delivery

Drying module-heating element

Drying module-temperature of blowed air

100 baskets/hour and is the ideal solution for small and
medium=sized operations. Its compact dimensions, contained
cost and extreme versatility can profitably substitute manual
wash without increasing utilisation costs. A hood dishwasher
can be used when experiencing an elevated daily or seasonal
workload. The direction of the flow of the machine can be
inverted based on the kitchen layout.

1150x770x1600
1750x770x1600
50x50

45x54

Double Skin and Insulated
60-120

160

400/50/3

22
28.5

245

Standard built in
Standard built in
550 W

1400 m3/hr
6000 W

65 °C



