RACK CONVEYOR TYPE DISHWASHERS



RACK CONVEYOR RC 150

This compact multi-speed Conveyor can wash upto 100 baskets/hour and is the ideal solution for small and medium-sized operations. Its compact dimensions, contained cost and extreme versatility can profitably substitute manual wash without increasing utilisation costs. A hood dishwasher can be used when experiencing an elevated daily or seasonal workload. The direction of the flow of the machine can be inverted based on the kitchen layout.





STANDARD EQUIPMENT	
Plate Rack (50x50)	Yes
Flat Rack (50x50)	Yes
Fill hose	Yes

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Dimensions (mm)	1150x770x1600
With Drying Tunnel (w x d x h)	1750x770x1600
Rack Size	50x50
Entry Height & Width	45x54
General Construction	Double Skin and Insulated
Productivity (Rack/hr)	60-120
Water Consumption (L/hr)	160
Electrical power supply (V/Hz/Ph)	400/50/3
Maximum Power absorption	
With 50*C water feed (kW)	22
With 15*C water feed (kW)	28.5
With 15*C water feed (kW) and	
heat recovery system	24.5
Detergent dispenser	Standard built in
Rinse aid dispenser	Standard built in
Drying module-fan power	550 W
Drying module-fan delivery	1400 m3/hr
Drying module-heating element	6000 W
Drying module-temperature of blowed air	65 °C